February 20, 2019 Annual Meeting

Dinner, Entertainment, Supervisor Election and Silent Auction

Dear Local Conservation Supporter,

Our **Annual Meeting is February 20, 2019**. This will include our Silent Auction fundraiser.

Morgan County SWCD is asking for **tax-deductible dona- tions** of items we will be auctioning. Each item will be
displayed along with the name of the donating individual,
business, or organization. You may provide a business
card to attach to each item if you wish.

We ask that each auction item have a retail value of at least \$10. Here is a list of possible donations:

- Flower and Seed Packets
- Framed Art
- ♦ Jewelry
- ♦ Gift Baskets
- ♦ Gift Certificates
- ◆ Tools
- Hand sewn items (quilts and novelties)
- Sporting event tickets

Please be sure to attach a copy of this form to each donated item. You may submit your donation(s) to the Morgan County Soil and Water office from 8 a.m.—4 p.m. Monday—Friday. We close for lunch from noon—1 p.m. Please turn in all donations by February 13, 2019, by 4 p.m.

Mail or hand-deliver donations to

Morgan County Soil & Water Conservation District

180 S. Main Street, Suite 002

Martinsville, IN 46151

Please email or call Mandy with any questions:

765-349-2060

swcdoffice@morgancounty.in.gov

www.morgancountyswcd.org



Silent Auction Donation Form

- Use ONE form per ITEM donated
- Item(s) submission deadline: 2/13/19

Company/Organization Name
Contact Person
Email:
Phone:
Address:
City:
Zip Code:
Short Description of Item or Service:
Retail Value: \$
Recommended Minimum Bid:
\$
In accordance with Section 170(c)(1) of the

In accordance with Section 170(c)(1) of the Internal Revenue Code, a contribution is deductible when made to a qualified political subdivision of the State. This includes SWCD. Morgan County SWCD will provide you with a Donation Receipt following your submission of the donated item(s) no later than March 15, 2019.